CGT4U
4 sq.mm Ground / Earth Terminal Blocks for multi-rail mounting
These Terminal Blocks are used for
Grounding / Earthing Wires. They are Green-Yellow colour coded as
per industries standard. They have the same top profile as their
respective feed through Terminal Blocks. CGT4U can be mounted on
the DIN 35 and DIN 32 rails.
TECHNICAL DATA

Width (Thickness) 6  mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CGT4U 4 sq.mm Grounding / Earthing Terminal Block. 50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
ACCESSORIES....
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
EPCGT4UY End Plate in Yellow colour 50
CA509/K6 Blank  Marking Tag 100
SCS0.6/3.5 Electricians Screwdriver for